
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF OHIO

ATTORNEY CONSTITUENT GROUP
2016 – 2017

Brian Angeloni                                             [Dec 2016]
Roderick Linton Belfance LLP
50 S. Main Street, 10th Floor
Akron, Ohio 44308
Phone:   (330) 434-3000
Email:   bangeloni@rlbllp.com 
Appointed by Akron Bar Association

Patricia Fugee                        [Dec 2017]
Roetzel & Andress LPA
One Seagate, Suite 1700
Toledo, Ohio 43604
Phone:   (419) 254-5261
Email:    pfugee@ralaw.com 
Appointed by Toledo Bar Association

Alison Archer                        [Dec 2017]
Office of Ohio Attorney General
615 West Superior Ave., 11th floor
Cleveland, Ohio 44113
Phone: (216) 787-4721
Email: alison.archer@ohioattorneygeneral.gov
Appointed by Office of Ohio Attorney General

Robert P. Harbert II                                    [Dec 2017]
Office of the Chapter 13 Bankruptcy Trustee
400 W. Tuscarawas St., 4th Floor
Canton, Ohio 44702
Phone:  (330) 455-2222 Ext.28
Email:   rharbert@chapter13canton.com
Appointed by Stark County Bar Association

Robert D. Barr              [Dec 2016]
Dettelbach Sicherman & Baumgart
Ohio Savings Plaza
1801 East 9th Street, Suite 1100
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
Phone: (216) 696-6000
Email: rbarr@dsb-law.com
Appointed by Cleveland Metropolitan Bar Association

Suzana K. Koch                        [Dec 2017]
Office of the United States Attorney
Northern District of Ohio
801 West Superior Avenue, Suite 400
Cleveland, Ohio 44113
Phone: (216) 622-3748
Email: suzana.koch@usdoj.gov
Appointed by Office of United States Attorney

Rocco I. Debitetto                                        [Dec 2017]
Hahn Loeser & Parks, LLP
200 Public Square, Suite 2800
Cleveland, Ohio 44114-2301
Phone:   (216) 621-0150
Email:   ridebitetto@hahnlaw.com
Appointed by Federal Bar Association

Jamie M. Nagle                                            [Dec 2016]
Amourgis & Associates
3200 W. Market Street, Suite 106
Akron, Ohio 44333
Phone: 330-535-6650
Email: jamien@amourgis.com
Appointed by Akron Bar Association

James G. Floyd                                             [Dec 2016]
201 East Commerce Street
Level 2
Youngstown, Ohio 44503
Phone: (330) 743-1171
Email: jfloyd@mnblawyers.com
Appointed by Mahoning County Bar Association

Howard S. Rabb            [Dec 2017]
Dworken & Bernstein Co., LPA
60 South Park Place
Painesville, Ohio 44077
Phone:   (440) 352-3391
Email:   hrabb@dworkenlaw.com
Appointed by Lake County Bar Association



Randy L. Reeves                        [Dec 2017]
973 W. North Street
Lima, Ohio 45801
Phone:   (419) 228-2122
Email:   randy@reeveslpa.com 
Appointed by Allen County Bar Association

Nathan Spitler                                              [Dec 2017]
131 E. Court Street
Bowling Green, Ohio 43402
Phone: (419) 352-2535
Email: nspitler@spitlerhuffmanlaw.com
Appointed by Wood County Bar Association

Troy Reeves                                                  [Dec 2017]
141 East Main Street, Suite 201
Kent, Ohio 44240
Phone:   (330) 673-4515
Email:   attorneyreeves@aol.com 
Appointed by Portage County Bar Association

Robin L. Stanley                                          [Dec 2017]
401 South Street, Village Station
Chardon, Ohio 44024
Phone: (440) 607-5228
Email: rstanley@peteribold.com 
Appointed by Geauga County Bar Association

Derrick Rippy                                              [Dec 2017]
Office of the U.S. Trustee
Howard M. Metzenbaum U.S. Courthouse
201 Superior Avenue, Suite 441
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
Phone:   (216) 522-7800
Email:   derrick.v.rippy@usdoj.gov
Appointed by Office of U.S. Trustee

Nancy A. Valentine                                      [Dec 2016]
Hahn Loeser & Parks LLP
200 Public Square, Suite 2800
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
Phone: (216) 274-2383
Email: navalentine@hahnlaw.com

Appointed by Cleveland Metropolitan Bar Association

Beth Ann Schenz                                          [Dec 2017]
Huntington National Bank Legal Dept.
6101 West 130th Street
Strongsville, Ohio 44130
Phone: (216) 267-7459 
Email: bethann.schenz@huntington.com

Appointed by Cleveland Metropolitan Bar Association

Elizabeth Vaughan                                      [Dec 2017]
Office of the Chapter 13 Trustee
313 N. Michigan Street
Suite 501
Toledo, Ohio 43604
Phone: (419) 255-0675
Email: ElizabethAV@chapter13toledo.com
Chapter 13 Trustee Representative

David A. Shepherd                                       [Dec 2016]
Turner, May & Shepherd
185 High Street, NE
Warren, Ohio 44481-1219
Phone:   (330) 399-8801
Email:    dshepherd@lawturner.com
Appointed by Trumbull County Bar Association

Chrysanthe E. Vassiles                                [Dec 2016]
Black McCuskey Souers and Arbaugh, LPA
220 Market Avenue South, Suite 1000
Canton, Ohio 44702
Phone:   (330) 456-8341
Email:   cvassiles@bmsa.com
Appointed by Stark County Bar Association
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